

 LINDT & SPRÜNGLI	Regulatory Labelling	RL
	Finished Product Specification	3
OPERATIONS	Lindt Piccoli White Chocolate Couverture 2.5kg	493943

PRODUCT DESCRIPTOR: White chocolate couverture

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, skim milk powder, emulsifier (soy lecithin), flavouring.

White Chocolate contains: cocoa solids 36% min.

ADVISORY ALLERGEN STATEMENT: May contain tree nuts.

NUTRITION INFORMATION:

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per pack: 25		
Serving size: 100g		
Average quantity:	per serving	per 100g
Energy	2510kJ	2510kJ
Protein	6.1g	6.1g
Fat, total	42.0g	42.0g
- saturated	26.0g	26.0g
Carbohydrate	50.0g	50.0g
- sugars	50.0g	50.0g
Sodium	99mg	99mg

GMO STATUS: Lindt & Sprüngli does not use any raw materials that have been genetically modified or that are derived from genetically modified organisms, as long as non-modified raw materials are available.

STORAGE & DELIVERY: 14°C +/- 2, <65% relative humidity

CODING: Best Before Date and Lot Code printed on consumer unit and shipper

SHELF LIFE: 12 months

INTENDED USE: Bulk chocolate to be consumed as an ingredient or ready to eat chocolate for general consumption

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: White chocolate couverture manufactured in: Switzerland

PACKAGING:			
Consumer Unit			
Net weight (g):	2500	Gross weight (g):	2540
Size (W x D x H mm):	235 x 380 x 50		
GTIN13	7610400069038		
Wholesale Unit			
Packaging type:	Corrugated cardboard		
	Inner	Case	
Unit per pack (ea):	-	4	
Net weight (kg):	-	10.00	
Gross weight (kg):	-	10.55	
Size (W x D x H mm):	-	240 x 390 x 275	
GTIN14	-	7610400939430	
Cases/layer	Layers/pallet	Cases/pallet	
12	4	48	

Location	File	Version	Issue Date	Issued by	Page
REGULATORY LABELLING\FPS	493943	1.1	22.12.20	MB	1 of 1